SYRACUSE GRAND PRIX CYCLOCROSS - October 14, 2007 - Results: M

Pla Bib iLast Nam¢First Na

Team

Laps Final Time

A WON=

223 Walker
225 Kapinus
226 Eisch
222 Dugan
224 Edgar

Katina Onodoga Cycling Club
Marsha Mission in Motion Cycling / TV

Karla
Trish
Karen

Tioga Velo Club
Unattached
unattached

6

6
6
5
5

049:30
054:09
055:38
049:56
057:51



SYRACUSE GRAND PRIX CYCLOCROSS - October 14, 2007 - |

Plac Bib iLast Nai First Nam Team Laps Final Tim
1 180 Stoll Natalie Boston Scientific Cycl 6 050:03
2 184 August Anne GVCC-CCY/Park Ave 6 050:26
3 179 Krzysiak Sarah Mission in Motion/ T\ 6 050:30
4 182 Valvo Leah Full Moon Vista 6 051:29
5 181 Kozlows Laura 6 057:23
6 178 Atwood Susan Velo Bella-Kona 6 05759
7 185 McafferyVanessa Unattached 5 049:06
8 183 Bussey Rhiannon University of Rochest 5 049:36
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Plac Bib iLast Nai First Name

Team

Lag Final Tir
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387
400
395
380
377
381
378
397
405
404
393
382
396
392
403
388
389
402
386
398
394
385
383
401
384
390
391
399
406
407
379
376
408

Tirone Chris
Swan Glenn
Bayles Ernie
Stabel Ad
Faruzel Karl
RutishatRich
Faso David
Ericksor Bill
McCarth Dan
Kapinus Pat
Valvo David
Emrich Tom
Shensto Mark
Williams Mark
Sanders Brian
Johnsen Steven
Dispenz Mike
Noakes David
Herman Mark
Button Bryce
Low Gregory
Nunnink Robert
Burnsid¢Dave
Morgan Michael
Bass Scott
Poland John
Baker Dave
Wood Owen
Guenthe Mike
Peter Michael
Luban Eddie
Drumm Gregory
Brooks Ray

Ridley

CTS/Cranford Bike Club
FLCC/Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles
Central New York Cyclist

Tioga Velo Club

MVBC

MaxPower Cycling.com
FLCCI/Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles
Unattached

Ruud Racing TVC

Full Moon Vista

Trailblazers

FLCC/Chris Cookies/Swan Cycles
MVBC

GVCC-CCY/Park Ave.
JW Dundee/Home Perf.
Gvcc

ROG/Towners

MaxPowerCycling Team
Big Horn Velo
Genesee Valley Cycling Club

RUUD Racing Team/Tioga Velo Clul

FMV

Genesee Valley Cycling Club/Team

Onondaga Cycling Club
Towners and Thompson
Tioga Velo Club
unattached

Onondaga Cycling Club
Team SCARR - Ommegang

047:38
048:48
049:31
051:34
051:56
052:04
052:25
052:38
052:47
053:04
053:19
053:20
053:21
053:26
053:42
054:10
054:58
055:13
056:22
049:25
049:27
049:28
049:29
049:30
051:33
053:52
053:58
056:05
050:28
051:49
6 DNF

5 DNF

2 DNF
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SYRACUSE GRAND PRIX CYCLOCROSS - October 14, 200

PlaceBib # Last Nc First N: Team Laps Final Tim
1 35 Gossor Daniel 6 055:22
2 38 Robins Eli Finger Lakes Cyclin 5 048:58

3 37 JohnsoJohn Bike Syracuse 2 DNF



SYRACUSE GRAND PRIX CYCLOCROSS - October 14, 2007 - Results Op

Pla Bib 1 Last Name First Nan Team LapFinal Tim
1 651 Burns Cory Fiordifrutta 9 05743
2 625 Ozolins Peter Kahala / La Grange 9 059:13
3 634 August Andy GVCC-CCY/Park Ave. 9 059:39
4 614 Gardner Jeremy VeloSportivo / Syracuse Bicyclc 9 100:43
5 644 Dickinson Matt VeloSportivo.com / Syracuse B 9 100:44
6 609 Bray Wayne VeloSportivo.com / Syracuse B 9 100:54
7 640 Melnychenk Andy FLCC/Chris Cookies/Swan Cyc 9 103:30
8 611 Delisa Matthew FLCC/Chris Cookies/Swan Cyc 9 103:36
9 615 Gregoire Eric Unattached 9 104:16
10 653 Staffo Dan Verge 9 105:28
11 616 Monaco Anthony Unattached 8 057:48
12 626 Scoles Drew University of Rochester Cycling 8 058:11
13 646 Haight Jason VeloSportivo / Syracuse Bicyclc 8 058:38
14 662 Eagen James 8 059:08
15 607 Bergmark Geoffrey VeloSportivo / Syracuse Bicyclc 8 059:09
16 628 Kumiega Michael RUUD RACING/TVC 8 059:28
17 635 Salibra Benjamin Fuji Bikes/Dick Sonnes Racing 8 059:50
18 612 Edgar Stephen Finger Lakes Cycling Club 8 059:57
19 632 Kocher Peter Park Ave Bike 8 100:10
20 660 Smith Michael Unattached 8 100:12
21 652 Gorke Jacob Onondaga Cycling club 8 100:13
22 658 Compton John Spokepost.com 8 100:26
23 648 Crumlish  John 8 100:34
24 620 Stevens Gordon Team Scarr 8 100:35
25 617 Ormsby John Dick Sonne's Racing 8 100:42
26 650 Dempsey Jason 8 101:11
27 655 Chenenko Nathan University of Rochester 8 101:21
28 657 Hannan Scott Spokepost.com 8 101:50
29 618 Panzarella Matthew MaxPowerCycling 8 102:28
30 627 Gaborski Thomas University of Rochester 8 102:37
31 637 Kassel Jeremy unattached 8 102:44
32 606 Behrman Sean Owasco Velo Club 8 102:51
33 621 Urckfitz Jason Full Moon Vista 8 103:17
34 636 Sherwood Brett central new york cyclists 8 103:22
35 642 McCarthy Philip SCARR/Ommegang 8 103:24
36 631 Dettman Andrew Park Ave Bike Shop 8 103:46
37 613 Faruzel Karl Tioga Velo Club 8 103:51
38 643 Goodwin Robert GVCC 8 103:52
39 647 Miner Josh unattached 8 104:01
40 641 O'Hara Mike Velocity Photo Racing 8 104:28
41 608 Blake Bryan Onondaga Cycling club 8 104:33
42 661 Ullberg Michael unattached 8 104:52
43 610 Cerza Derek  Unattached 8 105:50



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

629
659
624
623
656
619
633
649
639
638
654
630
645

Wennberg Erik
Hanlon Robert
Rutishauser Rich
Zotter Danny
Jancsy Michael
Puro Matthew
Morgan Michael
Robertson Nick
Cohen Jon
Ferrett David
MacLachlan Kevin
Watkins Kyle
Gee Brian

Onondaga Cycling Club
Spokepost.com

MVBC

ROG p/b Towners

unattached

Unattached

RUUD Racing Team/Tioga Velc
FLCCI/Chris Cookies/Swan Cyc

Unattached
Team SCARR - Ommegang
unattached

105:58
106:07
106:30
059:51
100:55
102:20
103:31
103:53
104:45
105:27
058:34
5 DNF

5 DNF
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